4x400
05:45.1
05:46.4
05:57.7
06:06.1
06:07.6
06:20.7
06:22.7
06:23.9
06:27.6

Claudia Caudill
Claudia Caudill
Claudia Caudill
Claudia Caudill
Claudia Caudill
Claudia Caudill
Claudia Caudill
Claudia Caudill
Claudia Caudill

Split

Ellie Beckner
Ellie Beckner
Taylor Robinson
Ellie Beckner
Ellie Beckner
Ellie Beckner
Ellie Beckner
Ellie Beckner
Ellie Beckner

Split

Ally Bowser
Skylar Christian
Ally Bowser
Ally Bowser
Justice Sandy
Ally Bowser
Ally Bowser
Justice Sandy
Justice Sandy

Split

Hannah Hardman
Hannah Hardman
Hannah Hardman
Hannah Hardman
Hannah Hardman
Justice Sandy
Hannah Hardman
Hannah Hardman
Hannah Hardman

Split Place
8th
8th

7th
2nd
2nd
7th
7th

Location
Crestview Conference
Buckeye Central
Crestview
St. Paul
New London
Mapleton
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
Buckeye Central

Date
5/11/2018
4/13/2018
4/20/2018
4/23/2018
5/5/2018
4/10/2018
3/27/2018
4/27/2018
5/1/2018



